
UW Health Behavioral Health Ambulatory Leadership

Updated 1.23.2026

Brad 
McKinney

Sr Dir BH Services

Greg 
Rogers

Dir BH Services

Tom 
Carroll

BHR & AODA Clinic Mgr

Meghan
Regali
Clinic Ops Asst

Aaron 
Webb

Deming & East Clinic Mgr

Claire 
Chen

Clinic Ops Asst

Amanda 
Vogt

WisPIC Clinic Mgr

Victoria 
Petska
Clinic Ops Asst

MAs & 
CCMs

WisPIC

Dave
Miescke

WisPIC RN Sup

RNs & 
LPNs

All Ambulatory Loc

Matt 
Johannsen

Dir BH Services

Britt
Jackson

Admin Ops Asst
Rachel

Edwards
Dir BH Services



UW Health Behavioral Health Leadership

Amanda Vogt
avogt@uwhealth.org

Clinic Manager

Brad McKinney
bmkinney@uwhealth.org

Sr Director Behavioral 
Health Services

Greg Rogers 
grogers@uwhealth.org

Director Behavioral 
Health Services

Dave Miescke
dmiescke@uwhealth.org

RN Supervisor

Aaron Webb
awebb2@uwhealth.org

Clinic Manager

Tom Carroll
tcarroll@uwhealth.org

Clinic Manager
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Director Behavioral 
Health Services

Matt Johannsen
mjohannsen@uwhealth.org



WisPIC RNs

Jeanie Jundt
jjundt2@uwhealth.org

RN - Ambulatory

Jess Debauche
jdebauche@uwhealth.org

RN - Ambulatory

Jordyn Kellogg
jkellogg@uwhealth.org

RN - Ambulatory

Nick Lumpe
nlumpe@uwhealth.org

RN - Ambulatory

Steph Patterson
spatterson3@uwhealth.org

RN - Ambulatory

Jo Bakke
Jpope-kuschel@uwhealth.org 

RN - Ambulatory

Colleen Welch
cwelch@uwhealth.org 

RN - Ambulatory

Hannah Warn
hwarn@uwhealth.org 

RN - Ambulatory
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Courtney Robertson
crobertson2@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory
Deming

Beth Fahlberg
bfahlberg@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory 
1102 S. Park

Kim Wunderlin
kwunderlin@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory
Big East

More Fabulous RNs

Mollie Schrodi
mschrodi@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory
1102 S. Park

Melinda Holt
mholt@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory
Deming

RN – Ambulatory
Deming

Megan Brooks
mbrooks@uwhealth.org 

Cord Powless
cpowless@uwhealth.org

RN – Ambulatory
1102 S. Park
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WisPIC Interventional Psychiatry

Meg Wakefield
mwakefield@uwhealth.org

RN
Esketamine

Abraham Ganshert
aganshert@uwhealth.org

LPN
Esketamine
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WisPIC MAs, CCMs, & COA

Ashley Lechman
alechman@uwhealth.org

Main Floor           MA
Residents

Victoria Petska
vpetska@uwhealth.org

Clinic Ops Assistant

Maddie Barcenas Lopez
mbarcenaslopez@uwhealth.org

Upstairs               MA

Tara Cork
tcork@uwhealth.org

Upstairs               MA

Heather Stanton
hstanton@uwhealth.org

Upstairs               MA

Sadie Lawson
slawson@uwhealth.org

Social Services 
Complex Case Manager
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Lexi Frazier
afrazier@uwhealth.org

Main Floor           MA

Abigail Ninneman
aninneman@uwhealth.org

Social Services 
Complex Case Manager



Ambulatory Access Leadership

Kelly 
Remus
Mgr Amb Access Ops

Katie
Digan

Amb Access Sup

PSS
Access Center (AC)

Sabrina 
Vargas
Amb Access Sup

PSS
AC & WisPIC onsite
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Ambulatory Access Leadership

Kelly Remus
kremus@uwhealth.org

Manager Ambulatory 
Access Operations

Katie Digan
kdigan@uwhealth.org

Sabrina Vargas
svargas@uwhealth.org

Ambulatory Access 
Supervisor

Ambulatory Access 
Supervisor
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WisPIC Patient Scheduling Specialists

Nora Bouchibane
nbouchibane@uwhealth.org

Front Desk

Courtney Bingham
cbingham@uwhealth.org

Front Desk

Andreana Baldeh
abaldeh@uwhealth.org

Front Desk

Jennifer Kreisler
jkreisler@uwhealth.org

Front Desk

Kelly Parker
kparker2@uwhealth.org

Ambulatory Access Lead
AC/WisPIC 

Will Dowling
wdowling@uwhealth.org

Ambulatory Access Lead
AC/WisPIC 
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Clinic Operations Assistants

Victoria Petska
vpetska@uwhealth.org

Clinic Ops Assistant
WisPIC

Claire Chen
cchen@uwhealth.org

Clinic Ops Assistant
Deming & East

Meghan Regali
mregali@uwhealth.org

Clinic Ops Assistant
1102 S Park
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